BWF - YONEX SUNRISE India Open - Seeded entries

Toner particles are sbbjett tod 080itimes

the force of grayity

o

G

Organization

Seeded entries

Acceptance list

Online entry

Member ID Player

Export

MS
Main 1~ 50152
Main 2 54431
Main 3 25831
Main 4 54346
Main 5 12903
Main 6 45171
Main 7 34810
Main 8 50858

Qualifying 1 83122
Qualifying 2 25925
Qualifying 3 47181

Qualifying 4 52953

MD
Main 1 52071
54805
Main 2 90623

E= LEE Chong Wei
am Jan O JORGENSEN
am Viktor AXELSEN

:# SON Wan Ho

@ TIAN Houwei

Ed NG Ka Long Angus
= CHOU Tien Chen
B Marc ZWIEBLER
== Emil HOLST

== Sourabh VERMA
@ Takuma UEDA

= Misha ZILBERMAN

E= Wee Kiong TAN
EE V Shem GOH

# Keigo SONODA

. BWF Events Staff BWF Admin -

|Seeding Report - Version 1 (Friday, 03rd March 2017) |

Seeded entries

YONEX SUNRISE India Open

Last updated: Thursday, 22 December 2016 4:13 PM
== Badminton Asia Confederation, New Delhi, India

Events

Draws

Nationality Rank Points

Malaysia
Denmark
Denmark
Korea
China
Hong Kong
Chinese Taipei
Germany
Denmark
India
Japan

Israel

Malaysia
Malaysia

Japan

#1

#2

#3

#4

#7

#8

#9

#11

#40

#41

#44

#47

#1

#2

78613.4798

74623.5947

72144.0785

71757.2834

65980.2622

56777.3118

54606.8054

52734.7139

32025.7

31920

29416.2922

29165.4473

74117

69255

http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/seeds.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B[3/3/2017 11:29:59 AM]

Matches

Players Winners Members

Notional points Tournaments Seeding Ranking

- 10

- 10

- 10

- 10

- 10

- 10

- 10

- 10

- 10

- 10

- 10

- 10

All draws Admin Statistics Online entries
¥,  LiveScore o
¥/  LiveScore "ol

2/03/2017

2/03/2017

2/03/2017

2/03/2017

2/03/2017

2/03/2017

2/03/2017

2/03/2017

16/02/2017

16/02/2017

16/02/2017

16/02/2017

2/03/2017

2/03/2017


javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ctl00$ctl00$cphPage$cphPage$cphPage$btnExportSeededEntries','')
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/event.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B&event=2105521
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/event.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B&event=2105523
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=2E62073C-AD95-40BE-8364-0A2EC054A4AC
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=7D1E14D8-1B2E-48E1-B6A4-3973D713C3EF
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=3BF0C3EA-7BFB-4CC9-A955-3712D850CFA4
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=CB6FBD50-283A-4AA2-A5CE-5FE0778BC1E3
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=E54FDF41-B758-4F2E-BF62-1A287B1093F6
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=B701FB3D-0671-4249-8AAA-758FE92E72C5
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=41A01287-FA86-45C1-B980-860FC1C2DEB4
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=39E76D72-B750-49D1-864B-18FE1B2B3367
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=087CBD45-10F8-4304-82DE-2FB9E67CE48B
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=E5384E08-D2A5-4913-A8C8-A04DE72085AB
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=0944FFB3-2A06-4E10-8F37-6208BD397A58
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=E538ADF6-1701-42A7-8BB2-A3AEBD094781
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=D5108C6D-9FC3-42ED-A458-C503790E140B
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=17EE3062-7C2F-422C-AEEF-2DF357D585C3
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=94697FE7-097F-4982-9316-A8A642E17CD5
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/tournament.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/onlineentry/onlineentry.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/events.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/draws.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/matches.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/players.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/winners.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/members.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/alldraws.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/admin/default.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/stats.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/onlineentries.aspx?id=BB4B9094-EBD8-4769-845C-DBA94B0B790B
shan
Text Box
Seeding Report - Version 1 (Friday, 03rd March 2017)


BWF - YONEX SUNRISE India Open - Seeded entries

Main 3

Main 4

Main 5

Main 6

Main 7

Main 8

Qualifying 1

Qualifying 2

Qualifying 3

Qualifying 4

WS
Main 1

Main 2
Main 3
Main 4
Main 5
Main 6
Main 7
Main 8
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 2

Qualifying 3

70969

50292
51304

80057
26394

79059
93367

61855
66493

42722
52958

53924
67068

55357
56508

76278
72478

82602
74005

56587
62134

18228

76594

73173

96312

35642

52748

96713

58271

58720

59536

75410

@ Takeshi KAMURA

== Mathias BOE
== Carsten MOGENSEN

== Kevin Sanjaya SUKAMULJO
== Marcus Fernaldi GIDEON

& LI Junhui
@ LIU Yuchen

== Angga PRATAMA
== Ricky KARANDASUWARDI

Mads CONRAD-PETERSEN
Mads Pieler KOLDING

mm Vladimir IVANOV
mm lvan SOZONOV

== Tanveer GILL
== Ketan CHAHAL

=+ Ben LANE
== Sean VENDY

= Sanyam SHUKLA
== K. Nandagopal

== Bhaskar CHAKRABORTY
== VISHAL THAKRAN

& Carolina MARIN

# SUNG Ji Hyun

== PUSARLA V. Sindhu

@ Akane YAMAGUCHI

== Ratchanok INTANON

== Saina NEHWAL

@ Nozomi OKUHARA

== Busanan ONGBAMRUNGPHAN
B ZHANG Yiman

== Reshma KARTHIK

== P. C. Thulasi
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XD
Main 1

Main 2

Main 3

Main 4

21036

16745
87473

54361
91292

56251
56417

67158
68441

24686
84669

46169
43840

26238
96927

68189
70042

67854
73691

70481
96887

72838
82685

72445
56836

83046
94125

28549
63168

70333
62844

53142
53159

== Arundhati PANTAWANE

# JUNG Kyung Eun
:# SHIN Seung Chan

# CHANG Ye Na
# LEE So Hee

@ Naoko FUKUMAN
® Kurumi YONAO

= Sapsiree TAERATTANACHAI
= Puttita SUPAJIRAKUL

== Jongkolphan KITITHARAKUL
= Rawinda PRAJONGJAI

mm Stefani STOEVA
mm Gabriela STOEVA

& Koharu YONEMOTO
@ Shiho TANAKA

2= Sara THYGESEN
a= Maiken FRUERGAARD

== Juhi DEWANGAN
= Saumya SINGH

== Debora Rumate VEHRENICA
== Cynthia Shara AYUNIDHA

== Anoushka PARIKH
== Shruti MUNDADA

== Mahima AGGARWAL
== MANEESHA K

B ZHENG Siwei
@ CHEN Qingchen

B LU Kai
@ HUANG Yagiong

== Chris ADCOCK
== Gabrielle ADCOCK

E= Peng Soon CHAN
Liu Ying GOH
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Korea

Japan
Japan

Thailand
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Thailand
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Bulgaria

Japan
Japan

Denmark
Denmark

India
India
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Indonesia

India
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China
China

China
China

England
England

Malaysia
Malaysia
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#3

#5

#8

#9

#10

#12

#16

#19

#191

#193

#1

#6

#7

#8

9390

76704

71354

61544

55087

52748

46393

43620

37980

5010

4920

82622

64990

61692

61070
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Main 5

Main 6

Main 7
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61731
67158

53161
89285

17515
57839

75983
53582

96514
76717

56836
72435

83690
60980

64426
84376

IFi

== Dechapol PUAVARANUKROH
= Sapsiree TAERATTANACHAI

& Kenta KAZUNO
® Ayane KURIHARA

== REDDY N. Sikki
== Pranaav Jerry CHOPRA

= Bodin ISARA
= Savitree AMITRAPAI

Chi-Lin WANG
Chia Hsin LEE

= MANEESHA K
== Satwiksairaj RANKIREDDY

== SANJANA SANTOSH
== Rohan KAPOOR

== Nimmi PATEL
== Akshay RAUT

Thailand
Thailand

Japan
Japan

India
India

Thailand
Thailand

Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
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India
India

India
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http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=EA2B13F3-2BB7-48A6-836E-9F911A4B48AB
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=CEE55E22-890F-4C83-A282-2668FCE8BF25
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=F8A21CE0-E18D-41C0-9A3E-63B293491231
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=5F11968D-225D-44EF-A360-FDDA8819A052
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=BF432B78-566B-4D3F-9807-9A6C08A237EE
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=9AA24983-8833-41FD-8DA9-8187E1161322
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=1532AAFB-A4B6-43D8-90E1-42F11466E683
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=56CD6D77-F9AF-420C-98F1-463099815B72
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=D1E00364-9840-4281-B4D5-0222C590E746
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=59A7BB10-CA74-4CD8-AC13-C9BB28107F89
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=1C1A6FA0-376B-45EE-81C8-9CCCA9276C3F
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=CA931C09-7981-461D-888A-009BCA19E241
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=35F08799-F54F-41F0-9627-0E8A48EA6C0F
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=5CFEED91-6E74-4AC3-A007-BC89EF8E72C0
http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/profile/default.aspx?id=9A1CD18A-86A9-458D-921A-F2AA450A5393
http://www.tournamentsoftware.com/
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